
Tuesday, January 24DSCe) NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke. 219 m.
7. Op.m. Concert
7.30 "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"

(BBC Programme)
8. 0 JOHN McDONALD 24

Popular Piano Requests
(From the Studio)

8.30 "The Phantom Drummer"S28 Station Announcements
9. & "Officer Crosby"9.30 Rhythm Time
10. 0 Close down

WANGANUI
1200 kc. 250m,:=

7. Oam. Breakfast Session8. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views(Patricia Murphy)
;9.15 "The Cardvan Passes"9.30 "The. Amazing Duchess’10..0 Close down

6.30 p.m. Wayne. King and his Orchestra6.45 Gramophone Corner
> OR Freddy Martin and his Orchestra7.15 Change in Tune
7.45 At the Console8. 0 Talk: "Can I Learn to Like Litera-ture," by S. R. Cummings8.15 Mantovani and his Orchestra8.30 "Variety Bandbox"

(BBC Programme)9. & Music in the Salon9.35 "The Banns of Marriage’
(BBC Programme)10. 6 With a Smile and a Song10.30 Close down

QIKIN 13.0 9224
7. O p.m. Bright Variety 7

7.30 . "Dad and Dave"
7.42 Yesterday’s Favourites8. 0 Pacific Playground8.12 Nelson Garrison Band and «theMotueka Municipal Band
8.34 Popular Ballads by Oscar Natzka
8.48 Yehudi Menuhin Entertains9. 4 Light Classical Music9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Close down

5) Y 690 kc. 434m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session9.4 Light Classical Music
9.30 Health Talk; Dental Care Begins at
Home ‘
9.34 Famous Orehestras: National Sym-
phony Orchestra
10. 0 Mainly for Women: "Early Girls’Schools in N.Z.," by Joan Wood, ‘Front
Page Lady"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11.16 For the Pianist
11.30 Bright Songs
11.45 Excerpts from "The ProspectBefore Us"
12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m, Musie While You Work
2.30 Mainly r Women: Film Reviewby Laurence Hayston, ‘‘The Art of the
Film Cartoon,’’ by R. S. Morrow
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Welsh Rhapsody German
Sinfonia Concertante Walton
Four Sea Interludes (‘‘Peter Grimes’’)Britten4.0 American Variety :

4.30 Light Classical Muste
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "River Bandit’

(BBC Production)
5.30 Early Evening Melodies6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS .
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. O- Local News Service
7.15 Book Review: Hugh Graham
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Orchestre Mascotte
Vienna Bonbons Waltz Strauss
7:33 "Dad and Dave’’
7.45 "Much-Binding-tn-the-Marsh"(BBC Programme)8.15 "Shirley and Doug": Songs and
piano novelties with rhythm accompani-ment ;

X

(A\ Studio Presentation)
8.30 Excerpts from "Through the’
Looking Glass," by Lewis Carroll
8.52 New Mayfair Orchestra
, Padilla Medley8.68 Station, Notices
9. O Ove and N.Z; News
9.30 . N.Z Bowling Championship Results

9.36 "The Odd Story of Simon Ode"(BBC Programme)
10. 6 Charlie Barnet and his: Orchestra
10.145 Benny Goodman and his Sextet
10.30 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

SVG Sone see
4,30 p.m. Light Listening.5. 0 Early Evening Concert6. 0 Stage and Screen Music
6.30 For the: Pianist
6.45 Anne Ziegler and »Webster Booth
7. 0 British Light Orchestras
7.15 Popular Tunes7.30 Beauty That Endures; Light Orch-estral Music
8. 0 Chamber Music

;Arthur Rubinstein (piano), Jascha Hei-fetz (violin) and Emanuel Feuermann
(cello)Trio No. 41 ing, Op. 8 : Brahms8.34 Claudio Arrau (piano)
Sonata No,.18 in E Flat,Op. 31, No: 3Beethoven
8.58 Budapest String Quartet with Mil-ton Katims (viola)
Quintet in G Minor,.K.516 Mozart
9.30 Heinrich Schlusnus (baritone)
The Olock
The UnderstandingTom the. Rhymer
9.42 Frederick Grinke Cripitaseaan:Kendall Taylor (piano)
Sonatina, Op. 100 Dvorak

10. O Melodious Memories
10.30 Close down

SKCHNote
OGa.m. Salute the Day
0 Good Morning, Ladies15 "Three Generations"
30 "Owen Foster and the Devil"45 Reserved0.0 Close down
30 p.m. Tunes for Early

eager45 Junior Naturalists: Ants and Plants
0 With a Smile and a Song15
30
"The Caravan Passes"
Programme Review and Announce-

ments
7.45 Concert HallDivertimento in B Flat Berkeley
Fn Musical Comedy °Theatre: "The Red
8.45 Talk: "Frontiers of Fiordland: TheHermit of Milford Sound," by Elsie kK.Morton
9. 0 Dominion Weather Report9. 4 ConcertoArtur and Karl Ulrich Schnabel with the
London Symphony. OrchestraConcerto in C for Two Pianos Bach
9.30 I Know What I Like: In which weinvite people from various walks of lifeto provide a session of their favouriterecordings
10.0 Old Time Dance Musie10.30" Close down

8% Y WA 920 ke. 326m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 In Rhythmic Mood9.30 Health in the Home: Dental Care
Begins at Home
9.35 Melody for Two10. 0 ‘Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Danny Malone(tenor)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 ‘No Greater Love"
11.16 Morning Serenade11.45 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Presenting Jeannette MacDonald2.15 Song Writers’ Parade: Van Heusen
and Burke= Harry Horlick Time: Lehar Melo-dies '
2.45 Song Favourites
3. 0 Classical Music
Concertino for Clarinet and Orchestra; Weber
Welsh
aye eS
| German

3.30 Music hile You Work4. 0 "Hester’s Diary"4.30 N.Z. Artists on Record
5. 0 Children’s Session: Radio Circle,conducted by Uncle John
5.45 Accordion Revels 7
6. 0 "Dad and Dave’

bed_

6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.30 London Philharmonic. Orchestra
Kings of the Waltz

7.38 MONICA BUIST (soprano)
A Good Child ullter
June Rhapsody onaldBlackbird’s Song to the Buttercup

Phillipsi Bargain SomervellNod Ford
(A Studio Recital)

| 8. 0 At the Organ Console
8.15 Ring Up the Curtain: Excerpts fromDonizetti’s Operas, with Gladys Ripley(contralto), Heddle Nash (tenor) andArnold Matters (baritone), with the
BBC. Theatre Orchestra

(BBC Programme)9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 N.Z. Bowling Championship Results9.36 "The Spell," an Irish fairy comedyby Bernard Duffy

(BBC Production)10. 6 Tuesday at Ten: Dance Music bythe Bands of Kay Kyser and Les Brown10.30 Close down

AN, Y 780 kc. 384m:
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9.30 Health in the Home: Dental Care
Begins at Home ;

Local Weather Conditions
Musie While You Work
10.10 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 For My Lady: Famous Women: Annof Austria
41. 0 Music by Italian Composers
1.30 Morning Star: Maria Jeritza (s0o-
prano)
71.46 Bunkhouse Favourites
412. 0 Lunch ‘Musie2. ip.m. Sir Walter Raleigh

(BBC Production)
2.30 Music While You. Work3. 0 Play of the Week
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Dvorak
Overture: Amid NatureViolin Concerto in A Minor, Op. 53
Legend, Op. 59, No. 3

4.30 Salon. Ensembles
4.45 Sones by Richard Tauber5. 0 Children’s Hour: "Tommy’s Pup,|Timothy"
5.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 A New Zealander in, Britain: Sir
Donald Cameron reviews his experiences
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Singing Strings: Light music for strings
under the direction of Gil Dech
; (A Studio Presentation)
8. 0 TOM MORRISON (baritone)
Favourite Songs from Stage and Screen
(A Studio Presentation) ©

8.15 Brass Bandstand: Foden’s Motor
Works Band .:

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 N.Z. Bowling Championships Re-sults
9.36 "The Power of the Dog," a new
serial
10. 6 "Variety Bandbox"

' (BBC Programme)
10.36 Melody on the Move
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close downac 900 ke. 333m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
56. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 Spotlight on Kate Smith
6.15 "The Barrier"
6.30 Concert Platform: Famous Artists
‘5 Tunes of the Times
7.30 ‘Empress Of. Destiny"
7.45 Fred Waring and his Pennsylvan-lans
. Chamber Music
artur Schnabel (piano)
Sonata in F Minor, Op. 57 (‘tAppas-
sionata’"’) Beethoven

8.24 Pro Arte Quartet 4
Quartet in G, Op. 77, No. 1 Haydn8.47 The Vienna Octet *

Octet in F, Op. 66 Schubert |9.36 Trio di Trieste
Trio in C Minor, Op. 104 Brahms

10. 0 ghey CharactersBBC Production)
10.30 Close down

ay Y 5 720 kc. 416m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS9. 3 Memories of Franz Schubert
8.30 Health in the Home; Dental Care
Begins at Home
9.33 Recital for Three
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Miss Susie Slagles"10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 ‘Merry-Go-Round"
11.30. Tenor Time
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. "Front Page Lady"2.15 Classical Hour
~. The Great Elopement _ HanBallet Suite from Gluck Operasarr, Mottl
Clog Dance ("Czar and Carpenter’’)

Lortzing3.15 Talk: ‘Between Ourselves," by
Mary Scott
3.30 Music While You Work4.15 A Spot of Humour4.30 Tunes of the Times
5. 0 Children’s Hour: ‘Pirates’, Creek"
Afinal episode) (BBC Production)5.30 Music for the Tea Hour

eR "Into the Unknown: Scott"
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 Jack Hylton’s Orchestra7.16 Gardening Talk
7.30 Listeners’ Own
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 N.Z Bowling Championships Re-sults
9.36 Symphonic Musio -_
Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Brandenburg Con@rto No, 6 in

aft oneacLiverpool Philharmonic Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Malcolm SargentSuite: Royal Fireworks Music HandelNational Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Enrique Jorda
Symphony No, 88 in G HaydnNational Symphony OrchestraOverture: I] Seraglio Mozart10.30 Close down
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